
Apache Corporation 
303 Veterans Airpark Lane, #3000 
Midland, TX 79705 
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244 2.44 0.40 0.70 1.71 1.71 
448 2.04 0.20 0.35 0.71 2.42 
666 2.18 0.40 0.70 1.53 3.95 
878 2.12 0.60 1.05 2.23 6.17 
1281 4.03 1.10 1.93 7.76 13.93 
1535 2.54 1.10 1.93 4.89 18.82 
1821 2.86 1.10 1.93 5.51 24.33 
2213 3.92 3.70 6.48 25.38 49.71 
2358 1.45 3.40 5.95 8.63 58.34 
2689 3.31 1.90 3.33 11.01 69.34 
2883 1.94 1.60 2.80 5.43 74.77 
2968 0.85 1.70 2.98 2.53 77.30 
3095 1.27 1.80 3.15 4.00 81.30 
3223 1.28 1.70 2.98 3.81 85.11 
3477 2.54 1.20 2.10 5.33 90.45 
3561 0.84 1.50 2.63 2.21 92.65 
3985 4.24 1.20 2.10 8.90 101.55 
4112 1.27 1.50 2.63 3.33 104.89 
4367 2.55 1.80 3.15 8.03 112.92 
4622 2.55 1.20 2.10 5.36 118.28 
4876 2.54 1.30 2.28 5.78 124.05 
5004 1.28 1.70 2.98 3.81 127.86 
5132 1.28 2.00 3.50 4.48 132.34 
5386 2.54 1.30 2.28 5.78 138.12 
5641 2.55 0.70 1.23 3.12 141.24 
5827 1.86 0.20 0.35 0.65 141.90 
6082 2.55 0.40 0.70 1.79 143.68 
6337 2.55 0.70 1.23 3.12 146.80 
6549 2.12 0.20 0.35 0.74 147.55 
6762 2.13 0.30 0.53 1.12 148.66 
6932 1.70 0.30 0.53 0.89 149.56 
7142 2.10 0.70 1.23 2.57 152.13 
7354 2.12 1.20 2.10 4.45 156.58 
7569 2.15 1.30 2.28 4.89 161.47 
7800 2.31 1.50 2.63 6.06 167.54 

Archie Brown - General Manager 

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the r ^ ^ ^ " day of jQ f ) v i J . , 2014 by 
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc. 

itary Public 
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